
Pokal Bezirk Mosbach 2012/13

Schüler Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do. 17.01.2013 18:30 401 SV Neunkirchen TV Mosbach 2:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
So.

20.12.2012
23.12.2012

18:30 v
12:00

301
302

VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt
SG Waldbrunn

TV Mosbach
SV Neunkirchen

2:4
0:4 NA

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
So.
Do.
So.

22.11.2012
25.11.2012
29.11.2012
09.12.2012

18:15 v
10:30 v
18:00 v
12:00

204
201
203
202

TTC Limbach
SV Neunkirchen
TTC Limbach II
SG Waldbrunn

TV Mosbach
TV Aglasterhausen
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt II

1:4
4:0
0:4
4:0

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Sa.
Mo.
Do.
So.
Mi.

15.10.2012
20.10.2012
22.10.2012
25.10.2012
28.10.2012
31.10.2012

18:15 v
14:00 v
18:30 v
18:00 v
13:00
18:00 v

104
105
103
108
106
107

TV Aglasterhausen
TTC Limbach II
TTC Schefflenz-Auerbach
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt
FC Lohrbach
FC Lohrbach III

FC Lohrbach II
TV Aglasterhausen II
TTC Limbach
TV 1846 Eberbach
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt II
TV Mosbach

4:0
4:0 NA

0:4
4:2

0:4 W
1:4

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SG Waldbrunn
SV Neunkirchen
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